DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

LCL CONSULTING LTD

LCL CONSULTING LTD

LC LETS LIMITED

LCL FINANCE & RISK LTD

LCL HOUSING LIMITED

LC LONDON PROPERTIES LTD

LC LONDON PROPERTIES LTD

LCL TECHCOMM LIMITED

LCM BUILDERS LTD

LCMI LTD

LCMI LTD

LCM OIL &GAS LTD

LCN LEGAL LIMITED

L.CON LIMITED

L C P BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

LCP CONSULTANCY LTD

L.C.P. METERS LIMITED

LCP SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

LCR CONSULTING LIMITED

LCS CONSULTING (EUROPE) LIMITED

LC SECURITY LIMITED

LCSM LTD

LCS MECHANICAL LIMITED

LCS SURVEYORS LTD

LC 300 LTD

LCT PROPERTIES LTD

L CURZON CONSULTING LTD

LC VENTURES LIMITED

LCY LIMITED

LDA COMMODITIES LIMITED

LD ADRIAN LTD

L DA LOGISTICS LTD

L DA LOGISTICS LTD

L.D.AND Z. SHOWMAN LIMITED

LDA PROPERTIES LIMITED

LDAPTECH LIMITED

LDA TECH LTD

LDA TRADING LIMITED

LDA TRANSPORT LTD

LDB DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LDB PLANNING LIMITED

LDB SOFTWARE LIMITED

LDC (CAPITAL CITIES) LIMITED

LDC (CAPITAL CITIES NOMINEE NO.1)
LIMITED

LDC COMMERCIAL CLEANING LTD

LDC COMMERCIAL CLEANING LTD

LDC DOMESTIC CLEANING LTD

LDC DOMESTIC CLEANING LTD

LDC (FERRY LANE 2) GP4 LIMITED

LDC (FERRY LANE 2) HOLDINGS LIMITED

LD CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

L.D. COSMETICS LTD

L.D.C SECURITISATION DIRECTOR NO.
4 LIMITED

L.D.C SECURITISATION DIRECTOR NO.
3 LIMITED

(CONT'D)

11189209
11189209
10564385
10598555
10602728
08241723
08241723
06829597
10552112
08855063
08855063
04147816
08496679
04643698
00631381
07903907
08239664
09630533
09985742
06559239
08383758
08836490
08296719
08994867
09555939
03540365
10281324
10125702
09804650
08089048
09979944
10585076
10585076
07258785
05030649
06075335
10891550
06470019
10430853
09969963
07367604
04586647
05347220
05347228

11181296
11181296
11181155
11181155
07503913
07504099
09408771
07537473
04652686

04652675
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06/02/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018
02/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018
04/02/2018
04/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
03/02/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018

01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018

06/02/2018

LCI 1303 LTD

LCI 1302 LTD

L.C.J SYSTEMS LIMITED

LCKN LIMITED

LCL BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

LCL BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

LDC (ST PANCRAS WAY) GP4 LIMITED

LDC (ST PANCRAS WAY) GP3 LIMITED

LDD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LD DRIVING SERVICES LTD

L.D. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

L.D. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

L.D. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

L DEONARAIN AND COMPANY LTD

LDF HEALTHCARE LIMITED

LDF HEALTHCARE LIMITED

LDF HOSPITALITY COLLECTION UK
SERVICES LTD

LDH CONTRACTING LTD/LEWIS DAVEY
PUBLIC SERVICES LTD

LDH ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED

LDIVINE FOODS LIMITED

LDK KITCHENS LTD

LDK KITCHENS LTD

LDK TRADING LIMITED

LD MANAGEMENT LTD

LDMCOLLECTIVE LTD

LDM CORPORATION LTD

L D MOORE LIMITED

L D MOORE LIMITED

L. D. MOUNTAIN CENTRE LIMITED

LDNFINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LDN FOOD SERVICES LTD

LDN MERCHANTS LIMITED

LDN MERCHANTS LIMITED

LDN PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

LDN PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

L DOUGLAS ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

LDP ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

L.DRISCOLL RAIL SERVICES LIMITED

L.DRISCOLL RAIL SERVICES LIMITED

LDR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LDRTRADE LTD

LDRTRADE LTD

LDS DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LDS DATA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

L.D.S. LEAK DETECTION SPECIALISTS
LTD

LDS OFFSHORE MARINE SERVICE EUROPE
LIMITED

LD STORAGE SERVICES LIMITED

L D THEATRE LIMITED

LD VENTILATIONS LTD

LD VENTILATIONS LTD

LD VENTILATIONS LTD

09236831
09236874
06070076
09986297
11189836
11189836
07503251
07503268
06821067
09203126
08876929
08876929
08876929
07098783
07932496
07932496
10549696

10146814

10590575
07225789
10915618
10915618
09964159
08067740
08050790
09952758
09908573
09908573
02777598
10593737
10579908
11185814
11185814
11184518
11184518
07785026

08375357
04902922
11187220
11187220
08552451
11188068
11188068
11186097
11186097
07372436

10572684

08988308
09902166
10767598
10767598
10767598

(b1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(C3)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)

(B2)

(D4)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)

(D4)

(c1
(B1
(D1
(c1
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)

)

06/02/2018
06/02/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
04/02/2018
05/02/2018

06/02/2018

31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
04/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
01/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018

02/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018

06/02/2018

31/01/2018
01/02/2018
02/02/2018
03/02/2018
02/02/2018



